
Basketball - 3 Point Shot

Women 50 - 54
Place Name Age

2 13332 JANET OWNBY 53

Women 55 - 59
Place Name Age

1 13344 REGINA LEWIS 58

1 13920 WENDELIN RUDOLPH 55

3 13789 Stacey McKenzie 59

Women 60 - 64
Place Name Age

2 13333 DEBORAH HART 60

2 13338 SHARON GALLAHER 61

Women 65 - 69
Place Name Age

1 13340 DIANNE FETZER 65

3 13910 Nancy Ladd 65

4 13341 DARLENE GOINS 65

Women 80 - 84
Place Name Age

1 13370 JOYCE MANIS 81

Men 50 - 54
Place Name Age

1 13396 Brian Dunn 52

3 13499 FLOYD WHITESIDE 53

Men 55 - 59
Place Name Age

1 13233 James Sulcer 56

2 13870 Robert Luckett 55

3 13290 PJ Heimermann 59

4 12986 Eric Barnes 55

Men 60 - 64
Place Name Age

1 12844 Gary Gossett 61

2 13182 Tim Oldham 64



2 13683 Michael Manis 60

3 13171 Jerry Swatzell 62

4 13850 Kyle Grover 61

Men 65 - 69
Place Name Age

1 13086 Pat Raines 67

2 13249 Ron Reading 66

3 13795 CHARLES HAWKINS 67

4 13079 Luther Swatzell 66

Men 70 - 74
Place Name Age

1 13585 JAMES JONES 73

Men 75 - 79
Place Name Age

2 13242 Pat Murphy 79

2 13587 ROGER PORT 75

3 13374 STEVEN ERICSON 75

3 13433 Carnell Lewis 76

4 13162 CHARLES GRAY 79

Men 80 - 84
Place Name Age

1 13069 CLARENCE SHATTUCK 83

2 13886 KEN MINK 83

3 13148 George Whitehead 82

Men 85 - 89
Place Name Age

1 13680 ROBERT KING 86

2 13973 CHARLES SHIVERS 86

3 13055 Roy G'Fellers 86



Basketball - Free Throw

Women 50 - 54
Place Name Age

2 13346 LORI TIPTON 53

4 13332 JANET OWNBY 53

Women 55 - 59
Place Name Age

1 13345 MARJORIE ALFORD 55

2 13342 MELISSA MURPHY 58

3 13537 Cynthia Harmon 58

3 13920 WENDELIN RUDOLPH 55

4 13344 REGINA LEWIS 58

Women 60 - 64
Place Name Age

1 13333 DEBORAH HART 60

1 13338 SHARON GALLAHER 61

Women 65 - 69
Place Name Age

2 13340 DIANNE FETZER 65

3 13910 Nancy Ladd 65

Women 80 - 84
Place Name Age

1 13370 JOYCE MANIS 81

Women 85 - 89
Place Name Age

2 12977 Georgia Phillips 89

Men 50 - 54
Place Name Age

3 13499 FLOYD WHITESIDE 53

Men 55 - 59
Place Name Age

1 13290 PJ Heimermann 59

1 13495 STEVEN SCHUMACHER 55

2 13233 James Sulcer 56

2 13870 Robert Luckett 55



4 12986 Eric Barnes 55

Men 60 - 64
Place Name Age

1 13182 Tim Oldham 64

3 12844 Gary Gossett 61

3 13176 Joseph Carson 64

3 13683 Michael Manis 60

4 13505 David Nanney 61

Men 65 - 69
Place Name Age

1 13352 Frank Harris 66

2 13086 Pat Raines 67

3 13795 CHARLES HAWKINS 67

Men 70 - 74
Place Name Age

2 12818 Charles Kolitz 74

3 13497 PHILLIP HAYDEN 71

4 13453 DAVID GARREN 70

4 13589 LARRY ROBINSON 71

Men 75 - 79
Place Name Age

1 13242 Pat Murphy 79

1 13377 JAMES MCAFEE 75

2 13486 LUCIAN BORDERS 78

3 13128 NEVILLE LEWIS 79

4 13433 Carnell Lewis 76

Men 80 - 84
Place Name Age

1 12928 JOE SYKES 84

2 13144 LARRY DAVIS 82

3 13069 CLARENCE SHATTUCK 83

4 13148 George Whitehead 82

Men 85 - 89
Place Name Age

1 13680 ROBERT KING 86

2 13973 CHARLES SHIVERS 86



3 13055 Roy G'Fellers 86



Basketball - Hotshot

Women 50 - 54
Place Name Age

1 13332 JANET OWNBY 53

3 13346 LORI TIPTON 53

4 13105 Karen Manis 53

Women 55 - 59
Place Name Age

1 13789 Stacey McKenzie 59

2 13920 WENDELIN RUDOLPH 55

3 13344 REGINA LEWIS 58

Women 60 - 64
Place Name Age

2 13333 DEBORAH HART 60

4 13338 SHARON GALLAHER 61

Women 65 - 69
Place Name Age

1 13910 Nancy Ladd 65

2 13341 DARLENE GOINS 65

3 13340 DIANNE FETZER 65

Women 80 - 84
Place Name Age

1 13370 JOYCE MANIS 81

Men 50 - 54
Place Name Age

1 13499 FLOYD WHITESIDE 53

4 13396 Brian Dunn 52

Men 55 - 59
Place Name Age

1 13233 James Sulcer 56

2 13290 PJ Heimermann 59

2 13495 STEVEN SCHUMACHER 55

3 13870 Robert Luckett 55

Men 60 - 64
Place Name Age



1 13950 Paul Lillard 63

2 13505 David Nanney 61

3 13182 Tim Oldham 64

3 13683 Michael Manis 60

Men 65 - 69
Place Name Age

1 13086 Pat Raines 67

2 13079 Luther Swatzell 66

3 13795 CHARLES HAWKINS 67

4 13249 Ron Reading 66

Men 70 - 74
Place Name Age

1 12818 Charles Kolitz 74

2 13497 PHILLIP HAYDEN 71

4 13585 JAMES JONES 73

Men 75 - 79
Place Name Age

1 13242 Pat Murphy 79

2 13486 LUCIAN BORDERS 78

3 13162 CHARLES GRAY 79

3 13587 ROGER PORT 75

Men 80 - 84
Place Name Age

1 13066 WILLIAM MYERS 83

2 13069 CLARENCE SHATTUCK 83

3 13148 George Whitehead 82

Men 85 - 89
Place Name Age

1 13973 CHARLES SHIVERS 86

2 13680 ROBERT KING 86

3 13055 Roy G'Fellers 86


